2/17/2016

Complaint
Number

Zone 1

2016-01530

2016-01546

Zone 2

2016-01526
2016-01527
2016-01529
2016-01531
2016-01535
2016-01536
2016-01537
2016-01540
2016-01541
2016-01542
2016-01543
2016-01544
2016-01545

2016-01547

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Location Dispatched

N. Bell Avenue

N Bell Ave,

Lydia at Chestnut
Cantley's Nightlife
Capital Drive
Capitol Dr
Mansfield Blvd
East Main St/5th St
East Main St
Carnegie Towers
Washington Ave
Washington Ave / East Mai
Anthony Street
Governor's Lane
Capital Drive

Carnegie Towers Lobby

Date
Received

02/16/16

02/16/16

How
Received

Radio Dispatch

Radio Dispatch

On-View
On-View
Chief's Orders
Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View
Radio Dispatch
On-View
Chief's Orders

Radio Dispatch

Complaint
Type

Susp Activity

Alarm - Burg

Traffic Target
Bar Check
Towers Patrol
Towers Patrol
Parking Comp
Traffic Stop
Foot Patrol
Towers Patrol
Alarm - Burg
Traffic Stop
Animal Comp
Parking Comp
Towers Patrol

Defiant Trespas
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How
Handled

Task Completed

Task Completed

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Verbal Warning
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Citation Issued

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Citation/Summon
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